Howard’s Market

would like to wish you
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561-392-2422

For Weekly Specials & Discounts SUBSCRIBE at our WEBSITE today...
www.howardsmarket.com

FHoliday Feast

Choose 2 Entrees
Roasted Chicken w/ fresh herbs
Cooked First-Cut Beef Brisket
Roasted Turkey Breast v/ stuffing
% Roasted Cornish Hen + $2 per person
Baked Salmon Fillet w/ lemon dill sauce + $2 per person

Includes the Following: Matzo Ball Soup, Chopped Liver,

Potato Pancake w/ apple sauce, Steamed Mixed Vegetables
- and for dessert -
Coconut & Chocolate Macaroons

$25.95 + tax per person

(10 person minimum)

STORE HOURS

Mon - Sat 8:00 AM - 8:30 PM
Sunday 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM

We will maintain our normal store hours during the Holidays.

Rosh Hashanah: 9/06/21 —9/08/21
Yom Kippur: 9/15/21 - 9/16/21

Orders must be placed 24 hours in advance to ensure availability.

For Weekly Specials & Discounts SUBSCRIBE at our WEBSITE today...
www.howardsmarket.com
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From Ouwrn Pakery

Fresh Baked Challah
Egg or Raisin (Pan or Round)

Fresh Baked Bagels
Bialy, Cinnamon Raisin, Egg, Everything,
Marble, Onion, Poppy, Sesame or Vegetable

Sponge Cakes (Plain or Marble)
Chocolate Honey Cakes
Jelly Sponge Rolls (Chocolate or Raspberry)
Macaroons (Coconut or Chocolate)
Rugelach (Apricot, Chocolate or Raspberry)
Rugelach (Sug. Free) (Apricot or Raspberry)

From Oun Deli

Chopped Chicken Liver or Vegetarian
Howard’s Cole Slaw

Herring Tidbits (Sour Cream or White Wine)
Smoked Nova Scotia Salmon

Smoked Seafood or Whitefish Salad
Egg Salad
Solid White Albacore Tuna Salad

“All White Meat” Chicken Salad

Crudité Tray
(Serves 6-8)

Fruit Tray
(Serves 6-8)
(Serves 12-18)

$4.89 ca.

$0.95 ea.
$6.99 ea.
$6.99 ea.
$10.99 ea.
$9.99 / Ib.

$11.99 / /b.
$12.99 / [b.

$12.99 /Ib.
$3.89 / Ib.
$17.99 /Ib.
$7.99 / Ib.
$27.99 /Ib.
$12.99 /Ib.
$7.99 / Ib.
$13.99 /Ib.
$10.99 /Ib.

$16.99 ea.
$25.00 ea.

$18.00 ea.
$35.00 ea.

From Our Kitchen

Howard’s Own Fresh Roasted Turkey

w/ stuffing & gravy (serves 6-8 people)

Cooked Turkey Breast
sliced w/ stuffing, gravy

Cooked Beef Brisket
Baked Salmon Fillet w/ lemon dill sauce

Roasted 1/2 Cornish Hen
wy/ stuffing & apricot glaze

Roasted Chicken
Matzo Balls

Matzo Ball Soup
Matzo Ball Soup (1 gt soup + 3 matzo balls)

Potato Pancakes

Stuffed Cabbage w/ tomato sauce

Carrot Tzimmes

Broccoli Almondine | Mixed Vegetables
Homemade Mashed Potatoes

Boiled Red Potatoes w/ parsley & dill
Oven Roasted Potatoes w/ garlic & shallots

Whipped Sweet Potatoes w/ honey

$90.00 ea.

$45.00 eaq.
$18.99 /Ib.
$17.99 /Ib.

$4.39 ea.
$6.95 ea.
$2.25 ea.
$4.50 cup
$12.00/ gt.
$2.79 ea.
6 for $5.99
$8.99 / Ib.
$5.99 /1b.
$6.99 /1b.
$5.99 / Ib.
$4.99 /1b.
$4.99/ 1b.
$5.99 / Ib.

For Weekly Specials & Discounts SUBSCRIBE at our WEBSITE today...

www.howardsmarket.com
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