Howard's Market

would like to wish you



561-392-2422

For Weekly Specials & Discounts **SUBSCRIBE** at our WEBSITE today...

www.howardsmarket.com

Holiday Feast

Choose 2 Entrees

Roasted Chicken w/ fresh herbs
Cooked First-Cut Beef Brisket
Roasted Turkey Breast w/ stuffing
½ Roasted Cornish Hen + \$2 per person
Baked Salmon Fillet w/ lemon dill sauce + \$2 per person

Includes the Following: Matzo Ball Soup, Chopped Liver,
Potato Pancake w/apple sauce, Steamed Mixed Vegetables
- and for dessert Coconut & Chocolate Macaroons

\$25.95 + tax per person (10 person minimum)

STORE HOURS

Mon – Sat 8:00 AM – 8:30 PM Sunday 8:00 AM – 8:00 PM

We will maintain our normal store hours during the Holidays.

Rosh Hashanah: 9/06/21 - 9/08/21Yom Kippur: 9/15/21 - 9/16/21

Orders must be placed 24 hours in advance to ensure availability.

For Weekly Specials & Discounts SUBSCRIBE at our WEBSITE today...

www.howardsmarket.com

From Our Bakery

•	Fresh Baked Challah	
	Egg or Raisin (Pan or Round)	 \$4.89 ea.
•	Fresh Baked Bagels	
	Bialy, Cinnamon Raisin, Egg, Everything, Marble, Onion, Poppy, Sesame or Vegetable	\$0.95 ea.
•	Sponge Cakes (Plain or Marble)	
•	Chocolate Honey Cakes	\$6.99 ea.
•	Jelly Sponge Rolls (Chocolate or Raspberry)	\$10.99 ea.
•	Macaroons (Coconut or Chocolate)	\$9.99 / <i>lb</i> .
•	Rugelach (Apricot, Chocolate or Raspberry)	 \$11.99 / lb.
•	Rugelach (Sug. Free) (Apricot or Raspberry)	\$12.99 / <i>lb</i> .
	<u> From Our Deli</u>	
•	Chopped Chicken Liver or Vegetarian	\$12.99 / <i>lb</i> .
•	Howard's Cole Slaw	\$3.89 / <i>lb</i> .
•	Poached or Grilled Salmon Fillet	\$17.99 / <i>lb</i> .
•	Herring Tidbits (Sour Cream or White Wine)	\$7.99 / <i>lb</i> .
•	Smoked Nova Scotia Salmon	\$27.99 / <i>lb</i> .
•	Smoked Seafood or Whitefish Salad	\$12.99 / <i>lb</i> .
•	Egg Salad	\$7.99 / <i>lb</i> .
•	Solid White Albacore Tuna Salad	
•	"All White Meat" Chicken Salad	\$10.99 / <i>lb</i> .
•	Crudité Tray	
	(Serves 6-8)	
	(Serves 12-14)	\$25.00 ea.
•	Fruit Tray	¢10 nn
	(Serves 6-8) (Serves 12-18)	\$35.00 ea
	(20,700 12 10)	ФОТОТОСИ.

From Our Kitchen

 Howard's Own Fresh Roasted Turkey 	
w/ stuffing & gravy (serves 6-8 people)	\$90.00 ea.
Cooked Turkey Breast	
sliced w/ stuffing, gravy	\$45.00 ea.
Cooked Beef Brisket	\$18.99 / lb.
• Baked Salmon Fillet w/lemon dill sauce	\$17.99 / lb.
• Roasted 1/2 Cornish Hen	
w/ stuffing & apricot glaze	\$4.39 ea.
Roasted Chicken	\$6.95 ea.
Matzo Balls	\$2.25 ea.
Matzo Ball Soup	
• Matzo Ball Soup (1 qt soup + 3 matzo balls)	\$12.00 /qt.
• Will 20 Dull 30 up (1 gl 50 up + 3 mai 20 bails)	Ψ12.00/ ηι.
• • •	•
 Potato Pancakes Mini Potato Pancakes 	\$2.79 ea.
Potato Pancakes	\$2.79 ea. 6 for \$5.99
 Potato Pancakes Mini Potato Pancakes	\$2.79 ea. 6 for \$5.99
 Potato Pancakes Mini Potato Pancakes Stuffed Cabbage w/ tomato sauce 	\$2.79 ea. 6 for \$5.99 \$8.99 / lb. \$5.99 / lb.
 Potato Pancakes Mini Potato Pancakes Stuffed Cabbage w/ tomato sauce Carrot Tzimmes 	\$2.79 ea. 6 for \$5.99 \$8.99 / lb. \$5.99 / lb. \$6.99 / lb.
 Potato Pancakes Mini Potato Pancakes Stuffed Cabbage w/ tomato sauce Carrot Tzimmes Broccoli Almondine Mixed Vegetables 	\$2.79 ea. 6 for \$5.99 \$8.99 / lb. \$5.99 / lb. \$5.99 / lb. \$5.99 / lb.
 Potato Pancakes Mini Potato Pancakes Stuffed Cabbage w/ tomato sauce Carrot Tzimmes Broccoli Almondine Mixed Vegetables Homemade Mashed Potatoes 	\$2.79 ea. 6 for \$5.99 \$8.99 / lb. \$5.99 / lb. \$5.99 / lb. \$4.99 / lb.

For Weekly Specials & Discounts SUBSCRIBE at our WEBSITE today...

www.howardsmarket.com